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AL RAYYAN 201105000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

3

4

5

6

7

10

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

23

28

30

STRLEK Manuel

MOUSA Alkhalaf almousa

KOPLJAR Marko

ALI Anad alderi

MOHAMMED Waleid ghazal

NASERDDINE Alshazli meghich

ALILOVIC Mirko

MARKO Bagaric

BASSEL Moussa alrayes

HAMAD Abdulla b h alhajrj

SPILER David

GOJUN Jakov

ANAS Mohamad al suweidan

MOHID Abdulla b h alhajri

ABDULKAREEM Khader k i alhelow

GAJIC Dragan

23

19

25

22

25

20

26

26

32

23

28

25

25

22

23

27

 24.4

185

210

185

190

175

200

185

183

189

203

190

195

188

188

190.4

88

96

80

94

82

105

109

93

93

100

92

78

80

85

 91.1

33

73

32

 46.0

A

B

C

D

JABBES Brahim

BATTY SALEM A

WALEED Attia

E ALKAABI A

COACH

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

MANAGER

01/12/1988

20/12/1992

01/02/1986

17/08/1989

20/10/1986

29/08/1991

15/09/1985

31/12/1985

04/03/1979

05/04/1988

02/01/1983

18/04/1986

20/01/1986

06/11/1989

18/03/1988

21/07/1984

Birth Date
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